Dobrunik Serhii Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Enterprise of Sokyryanska Penitentiary Colony (#67), Head
Date of dismissal Sept. 25, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 3; out of them 3
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9695
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9695

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Polkovnikova Olesia Vasylivna wife
HoBocennubka Micbka paga , Ha4anbHUK
BiA4iINY OPUANYHO-KaAPOBOi poboTn

anapaTy BUKOHABYOro KOMiTeTy
HoBocennubKoi MiCbKOi pagwn

Kuti Mykhailo Olehovych stepson

Kuti Yana Olehivna stepdaughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48288
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48289
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48290
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/48290

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

HoBocennubknin panoHHMNM
BINICbKOBUI KOMicapiaT,
BincbkoBocny>xboseub

HoBocennubkKnin panoHHNM
BiINCbKOBUI KOMicapiaT,
BincbkoBocny>xboseLb

Iep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa
CoKunpsiHCbKa BMnpaBaHa
KOJI0HiAA Ne 67, 3aCTyMHUK
HavYasbHUKa [ep>XaBHoOI
ycTaHoBU COpUpSAHCbKa
BUMNpPaBHa KOJIOHIA Ne 67 -
anpekTop Oep>xaBHOro

nignpmnemcTea lignpneMCcTBO

Hdep>XaBHOI KpUMiHaNbHO-

BUKOHaBYOI Cnyx6bun YkpaiHu

Ne67 (candidate)

HoBocennubknin paioHHMM
BiINCbLKOBUI KOMicapiaT,
3acCTyMHUK BiNCbKOBOIO
KoMicapa

HoBocennubknin pannoHHNM
BiINCbKOBUI KOMicapiaT,
3aCTYNHUK BiNCbKOBOIO
KOMicapa

HoBocennubknin panoHHNM
BiNICbLKOBUI KOMicapiaT,
3acCTyMHUK BiNCbKOBOIO
KoMicapa

12 065,15

12 065,15

15 894,33

13189,17

8 578,48

10 323,05

10
948,65

10
948,65

10
778,36


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2019 —
2019 —
2018 5,52
2017 5,34
2016 11,03


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

11728.0 sg. m (3)

11728.0 sg. m (3)

11728.0 sg. m (3)

11728.0 sg. m (3)

11728.0 sg. m (3)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

202.7 sgq. m (1)

202.7 sgq. m (1)

51.2 sq.
(1)

51.2 sq.
(1)

51.2 sq.
(1)

51.2 sq.
(1)

51.2 sq.
(1)

51.2 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -

2019 -

2018 * NISSAN TIIADA 2008

2017 * NISSAN TIIADA 2008

2016 * NISSAN TIIADA 2008

il
CAREER:

Feb. 18, 2020 — till Sept. 25, 2020 Enterprise of Sokyryanska
Penitentiary Colony (#67), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe8f57e4-bc42-4672-b94b-813ae83ea196
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0b2df9b-539f-4422-8984-8d0ca05b45d7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_123b29b0-baeb-44b5-bc6c-3e878acbb8e4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9f0c3a28-f6ec-4f6e-bc14-2348726fa903
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8aa47c-c7b0-47e0-9013-67b67f5a3a42
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_63fbffcd-996a-4618-bc43-61bf28723523
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9695
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9695
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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